Bekkjarradsfulltriar Glerarskola 2017-2018

Bekkur Foreldri gsm netfang Foreldri hvada barns
1-ASH Svandis Lilja Nielsdéttir 6699615 svandisn@vodafone.is Baltasar Ragnar Birgisson
1-ASH Agnes Yr Adalsteinsdéttir 8485871 agnesyr@simnet.is Gudbjorn Nokkvi Agnesarson
1-ASH Maria Sigriour Sigfusdaottir 8622183 marias80@simnet.is Sonja Katrin Stefansdattir
1-HF Katrin Arnadéttir 8986141 katrinarna85@gmail.com Patrekur Pall Pétursson
2-FG Nanna Drofn Bjérnsdottir 8618610 helgiognanna@gmail.com Bjorn Dadi Helgason
2-FG Helga Ingadottir 6168778 helgaingd@gmail.com Fridrika Sif Agustsdéttir
2-FG Bjorg Jonina Gunnarsdaottir 8626344 bjorgj@akureyri.is Una Bjork Vidarsdottir
2-b0J Olafur Nimason 8675111 olinuma@hotmail.com Helgi Sigurjon Olafsson
2-FG Johann bérhallsson 6630780 joithorhalls@gmail.com bérhallur Johannsson

3. bekkur Sveinbjoérg Smaradottir 8662923 sveinbjorgsmara@gmail.com Emilia Olof Valgardsdottir
3. bekkur Bylgja J6hannesdottir 8699170 bylgjajoh@simnet.is Gudny Résa Gudmundsdattir
3. bekkur Valdis Anna Jonsdottir 8211780 valdisanna@internet.is Jon Fridrik Asgeirsson
3. bekkur Hildigunnur Jorundsdottir 8624221 hiddajor@simnet.is Kari Wilhelm bérlindsson
4-EKK Margrét Silja borkelsdottir 8698252 margretsilja@gmail.com Dagur Vilhelm Ragnarsson
4-EKK Erla Kristbjornsdottir 8678006 lellak@hotmail.com Hlynur Stefansson
4-EKK Ott6 Biering/Hugriin Osk Hermannsd. 8244180/8244180 ottob@internet.is/ottob@internet.is Larus Sélon Biering Ottdsson
4-EKK Anna Berglind Palmadéttir 8626868 annaberglind@vma.is Palmi bor Helgason
4-KJ Sesselja Ingibjorg Reynisdéttir 8685072 naut@nautakjot.is Asdis Rés Barddal Einarsdottir
4-KJ Olina Freysteinsdottir/Vidar Olason 8627749/8257931 olina@stn.is/vidar@fiskistofa.is isold Vera Vidarsdéttir
4-KJ Katrin Karadéttir 8524555 katrin.karadottir@simnet.is Kari Jénsson
4-KJ Elfa Bjork Gylfadottir 8953060 ebg@akureyri.is Rdsa Signy Gudmundsdaottir
5-1B Bjork Palmadottir 8936811 bjork@trappa.is Elena Soffia Omarsdoéttir
5-1B Erla Ormarsdottir 8487350 erla.ormars@gmail.com Karlotta Bjork Andradéttir
5-1B iris Egilsdottir 868 2414 irisegils@gmail.com Ulfur Bléndal Sigurdsson
5-SLB Sigrun Bjork Sigurdardottir 6911311 sigrun82@gmail.com Dagbjort Rés Hrafnsdottir
6-GS Svana Run Simonardéttir 8467707 svanarun88@gmail.com Arnar Bjérn Birgisson
6-GS Katrin Yr Pétursdoéttir 8953920 katrin@tplus.is Audur Bergrun Snorradoéttir
6-GS Katrin Yr Pétursdottir 8953920 katrin@tplus.is Birna Rut Snorradottir
6-GS Agusta Sveinsdottir 8476906 agustasveins@gmail.com Freyja D6gg Agustudéttir
6-GbB OI6f Kristin Stefansdottir 6632485 olofkristin@internet.is Olafur Pall Palsson
7-JIE Hildigunnur J6rundsdéttir 8624221 hiddajor@simnet.is Bergdis Anna borlindsdéttir
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7-JIE Halldéra Kristjansdéttir Larsen 6262626 hklarsen86@gmail.com Emelia Valey
9. bekkur Katrin Eidsdottir 8626842 katrine@nett.is Arni J6hann Arnarsson
9. bekkur Helga K Thorarensen 8630553 thora65@simnet.is Rébert Heidar Thorarensen
9. bekkur Laufey Margrét Palsdottir 8228707 laufeym@simnet.is Viktor Vidar Valdemarsson
10-SH Hugrun Birna Bjarnadéttir 8579100 hugrunbbjarna@gmail.com Adam Ingi Vidarsson
10-SH Gudny Ketilsdottir 8610508 gudnyketils@gmail.com Svava Run bérhallsdéttir
10-SH Vilborg Hreinsdéttir 8965393 vilborgh@akmennt.is Saepor Bjarki Kristjansson
10-SH Maria Palsdéttir 8636428 majapals@hotmail.com Ulfur Olafsson
10-SV Asbjorg Benediktsdoéttir 8614494 asbjorg@vma.is Baldvin Hrafn Hreidarsson
10-SV Kristbjorg Gudmundsdaottir 6956097 kiddag@mmedia.is Egill Elvarsson
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